

Ι,

CETA Scholarship Foundation Commitment Form

Without the generous support of our Great Futures Scholarship sponsors and other donations made by Member companies and individuals, the CETA Scholarship Foundation would not have been able to help support the education of deserving students over the past 27 years. Please consider joining us in helping educate the future of our industry.

would be proud to participate in the **CETA Scholarship Foundation "Great Futures" Scholarship Program** as detailed below. I understand scholarships are awarded based on the ranking of each applicant supplied by an accredited university, and I cannot designate a membership class or a student to be awarded my sponsored scholarship. All donations are appreciated and any donation under the amount needed to sponsor the Scholarship Program will be used in the Grant Program.

would be proud to contribute to the CETA Scholarship Foundation "Endowment Fund" as detailed below.

"Great Futures" Scholarship Commitment Sponsorship Amount: <u>\$3,500.00</u> "Endowment Fund" Commitment"	
Donation Amount:	
Invoice will be sent to the contact listed below, due upon receipt. Payment options will be on the invoice.	
Sponsored Scholarship Name: (Company or Individual)	
Contact Name:	
Email:	Phone:
Company Name:	
Signature:	Date:
(Authorized Signature)	

CETA Scholarship Foundation

409 S Central Expy, Suite 107-205 | Anna, TX 75409-4910 | 800-441-0111 | Fax 704-635-7363 | info@ceta.org